The Catskill Golf Resort LLC

27 Brooks Lane, Catskill, NY 12414

Pro Shop: (518) 943-0302 Restaurant: (518) 943-7199

2020 Rate Schedule

2020 Golf Memberships are now on sale for the Catskill Golf Club. We cordially invite you to join one of the Hudson Valley's premier championship 18 hole golf courses at a great value. Enjoy our restaurant, practice range, and pool.

For a limited time, Golf Memberships will be priced at \$700/person including: unlimited golf, free driving range privileges, free GHIN handicapping service, and free pool privileges for you and members of your household. Green Fee Rates and Memberships do not include cart. Early Bird Memberships end December 31, 2019. Regular Membership rates are \$800/person starting January 1, 2020.

A. GOLF MEMBERSHIPS:

Entitled to unlimited golf (April – November): Discount rate until December 31, 2019

SINGLE - \$700/person, COUPLE - \$1400,

FAMILY - \$1400 plus \$100 per child (up to 5 members with same address).

Regular rate \$800/person starts January 1, 2020

SINGLE - \$800/person, COUPLE - \$1400 (\$800 + \$600)

- CART \$10 FOR 9 HOLES, \$20 FOR 18 HOLES

- Unlimited Use Seasonal Cart: \$900 per person plus tax

B. GOLF DAILY GREEN FEES: CARTS: (Includes 8% NYS Sales Tax)

Weekdays:

Weekday 18 holes Six Pack: \$199 (Value \$240 includes cart)

Ten Play: \$300 (Value \$400 includes cart)

Weekends & Holidays:

18 holes: \$30, \$25 at 1 p.m., \$20 at 4 p.m. CARTS: \$20 for 18 holes 9 holes: \$25, \$22 at 1 p.m., \$20 at 4 p.m. CARTS: \$10 for 9 holes

Weekend 18 holes Six Pack: \$249 (Value \$300 includes cart) Ten Play: \$375 (Value \$500 includes cart)

C. <u>DISCOUNT PLAYERS CARD:</u>

Available for both members and green fee players \$99 Provides a 25% discount on published green fees, cart rentals, and driving range. Not available for use on already discounted 6 pack and 10 play cards.

D. DRIVING RANGE:

Daily Basket Prices: - \$5 Small (25 balls)- \$10 Large (50 balls)

The Catskill Golf Resort LLC 27 Brooks Lane, Catskill, NY 12414

Pro Shop: (518) 943-0302 Restaurant: (518) 943-7199

Payment for season passes can be made by Check or Credit Card. Check is payable to The Catskill Golf Resort LLC and can be mailed to PO Box 367, Catskill, NY 12414. For credit card information Circle one below

Mastercard Visa Amex			
Amount to be charged			
Credit Card Number		Exp. Date	_
3 Digit Security Code:			
Authorized Signature			
Name (Please Print)			
Type of Season Pass			
Name			
Address			
Mobile Phone:	Email:		

LEAGUES

- 1. The Monday Night Ladies League will be back and open to the Public.
- 2. The Tuesday night Couples League will be back, and open to the Public. It will be coordinated by PGA Professional Brian Lowe.
- 3. The Wednesday Night Men's League will be back and open to the Public.